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1980 Alford Chris Rodhouse cpalford014@hotmail.com Browken Arrow, OK

Armbruster Angie Davis cplangie@earthlink.net Suffolk, VA

Boyd Linda Barnes linda1987_1991@hotmail.com Audrain Rd. 524, Vandalia, MO 63382

Clendenny Mike R.R.#1, Box 73A, Nebo, IL (Belleview)

Connor Kathy VanStrien kathy.connor@majorbrands.com St. Charles, MO

Cunningham Cindy Smith cindy-cunningham@sbcglobal.net Louisiana, MO

Friedel Sherri R.R.#1, Box 133, Batchtown, IL 62006

Gunterman Cathy Cox Pleasant Hill, IL

Hill Davis Pleasant Hill, IL

Hobbs Laura lorahobbs@missouristate,edu Missouri

Hougland Ron

Howland Sheldon General Delivery, Nebo, IL 62355

Johns Jerry Rockport, IL

Kremer Diana Wallace Nebo, IL

Losch Judy Webster Pittsfield, IL

Menke Melvin Elk River, MN

Moore Allan Pleasant Hill, IL

Nevus Sherri Ottwell

Oitker Marty x

Rodhouse Carol Scranton heknows@adams.net Quincy, IL

Rodhouse Mike 12710 330th Ave., Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Ruyle Jay 632 6th St., Carrollton, IL 62016

Shover Inky Conner inky12@yahoo.com Barry, IL

Smith Angel Howdeshell PO Box 97, Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Springer Joe gettysburg@pikenet.net Pleasant Hill, IL

Thomas Sandy Martin smact1@hotmail.com Waynesville, MO

Turner Regina Hawkins Nebo, IL 62355

1981 Crowder Lori x

Crowder Roger R.R.#1, Box 125, Nebo, IL  62355

Dereak John

Detlef Ball dball1166@wi.rr.com Waterford, WI

Ewers Tammy Watts tammy_ye@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Ferguson Susie Looper

Fraze Renee Wombles rmfraze@dishmail.net Rockport, IL

Guthrie Kirby gu3farm@irtc.net New Canton, IL

Harshman Cam

Hobbs John x

Howdeshell Marsha Missouri

Leeds Lance cardinals1982@gmail.com Vienna, IL

Losch Brooke

McKinnon Mindy 4500 Avalon Forest Lane, Charlotte, NC 28269-8195

Moreno Malena Foreign Exchange Student

Smith Pam R.R. Pleasant Hill, IL

Tolbert Debbie Johns tolbert63@gmail.com Lake Ozark, MO 65049
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Walker Ann

White Rick

Wombles Mark wombles6@adams.net 18521 US Hwy. 54, Rockport, IL 62370

Lisa Smith

1982 Blythe Carmen Smith 320 Park Ave., Gillespie, IL 62033

Brummell Greg tdb@adams.net R.R. Rockport, IL

Chenoweth Terri 15436 St. Hwy. 96, Pleasant Hill, IL

Clendenny Chris chris.clendenny@uap.com Kampsville, IL

Clendenny Lea Ann Robinson 36475 120th Ave., Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Clendenny Sandy Hendrickson thesalon@aol.com Providence, RI

Clendenny Todd R.R.#1, Box 84, Mozier, IL 62070

Clowers Mitch terriclowers@yahoo.com R.R.#1, Box 90, Nebo, IL 62355

Craigmiles Eric 30326 Pettit Rd., Hallwood, VA 23359

Daniels Emma 6316 Jason Drive, Milton, FL 32570

Dempsey Annette White 205 Spring St., Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Dereak Mark 1546 Winnetka Ave., Decatur, IL 62526

Duggins Buddy PO Box 423, Pleasant Hill, IL

Forgy Tice ticef64@msn.com Grand Island, NE

Freeman Kristy 409 State St., Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Hannel Don dhannel@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Henderson David 508 N. Main, Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Hilgers Tanya Smith 651 10th Ave., N, Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54495

Hobbs Becky White 708 N. Main, Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Hyde Shari Ruyle R.R.#1, Box 281A, Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Looper Robert "Bobby" 21020 NE 172, Holt, MO 64048

Maples Lori 377 Pine Ridge Rd., Moorcroft, QY 82721

Marek Sandy Barton PO Box 983, Moberly, MO 65270

McDade Ellen 6408 Jean Lee Drive, Las Vegas, NV 89108

McQueen Jimmy 3240 NE 351, Osceola, MO 64776

Menke Alvin 6404 12 Oak Ct., Springfield, IL 62714

Merryman Tony x

Monden Atina 2070 Parkton Way, Barnhart, MO 63012

Moore Diana x

Mowen Brian PO Box 310, Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Newingham Rick 14095 Hwy. UU, Bowling Green, MO 63334

Personett Guyla Reeder 420 E. Adams, Pittsfield, IL 62363

Petricka David x

Pruett Doug pikebighorn@yahoo.com R.R. Pleasant Hill, IL

Rodhouse, Jr. Fred rodhouse@irtc.net Pleasant Hill, IL

Rowdon Dana Smiley 7612 Jenner Ave., Newport Richey, FL 34655

Scranton Todd scranton86@netzero.net R.R. Nebo, IL (Belleview)

Smith Greg redskn3@yahoo.com Mattoon, IL

Wallace Ann Mooney 14345 Hwy. NN, Louisiana, MO 63353

Webb Ken R.R.#1, Box 36A, Nebo, IL 62355

Webb Lisa Webster ranbotw2000@yahoo.com 1501 W. Leonard Dr., Chillicothe, IL 61523
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Whitaker Teresa Foiles PO Box 476, Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Yokem David 37090 115th Ave., Nebo, IL 62355

1983 Batley Darrell dbatley@comcast.net

Brevard Angie Aeschliman brevard_23@hotmail.com Pittsfield, IL

Brosie, Jr. George sbrosie@netzero.net Jerseyvill, IL

Brummell Robin Graham rbrummell@starkbrosfulfillment.com16928 St. Hwy 96, Rockport, IL 62370

Brummell Trudi McKinnon tdb@adams.net R.R. Rockport, IL

Clark Austin

Clendenny Penny Watts R.R. Nebo, IL

Collins Laura Anderson calhounwoman@yahoo.com Sv. Kniaz Boris, #122, Ap 48, Stara Zagora 6000, Bulgaria

Cox Rob rlcos@adams.net Pleasant Hill, IL

Dolbeare Val Cox 711 Fricke, Barry, IL 62312

Estes Angie Rodhouse angiemerryman@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Goodman Scott scott.goodman@nielsen.com

Gunterman Jim

Gunterman Mindy Capps gmam@pikenet.net R.R. Nebo, IL

Hausmann Jerry Pleasant Hill, IL

Hawkins Diane Kampsville, IL

Henry Eugene "Wayne"

Hull Tammi Settles Pleasant Hill, IL

Jones Tom

Lippincott Jeff superstockpull@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

McNelly II Jim Pittsfield, IL

Mooney Troy Pleasant Hill, IL

Simpkin Ken Pleasant Hill, IL

Smith Kent

Turner Joy

Webb Troy rainbotw2000@yahoo.com Chillicothe, IL

White Brenda Pleasant Hill, IL

Barbara Carpenter

1984 Anderson Vic Pleasant Hill, IL

Black Ken Pleasant Hill, IL

Burnett Tim x

Cole Patty Ralston pcole@memc.com PO Box 13, Louisiana, MO 63353

Crawford Todd Pittsfield, IL

Crowder Ryan R.R. Nebo, IL

Dereak Robert dereak93@pikenet.net Pleasant Hill, IL

Fiedler Robin White robin_fiedler@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Hausmann Sarah Doyle Pleasant Hill, IL

Johns Steve x

Johnston Tina Pleasant Hill, IL

Latham Mindy Webb R.R. Nebo, IL

Masterson Randy

McKee Charles "Chip" chip-j@att.net 6533 Mardel Ave., St. Louis, MO 63109
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Puterbaugh Edwin puterbaugh.ed@gmail.com Longmont, CO

Rose Jacqui Settles jacquirosedos@yahoo.com 47 Kenlauren Ave., Greenville, SC 29607

Smith James T. jtphoto61@yahoo.com Pittsfield, IL

Smith Jimmy

Smith Jolene Schnell Pittsfield, IL

Smith Spencer Ray R.R. Rockport, IL

Webb Trent yoboytrent@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Webster Ron webster@ktis.net Auxvasse, MO

Wilke Leah Guthrie guthrie_phhs@yahoo.com Baylis, IL (Fishhook)

Yanczer Chan Cantwell R.R. Rockport, IL

1985 Brosie Susie Capps sbrosie@netzero.net Jerseyville, IL

Cox Cherie

Graham Tonya x

Hannel Jeff

Helms John

Hill Lisa Tredway Louisiana, MO

Hill Lonnie lghill@herc.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Hobbs Marcia moosh@comcast.net Missouri

Jones Brenda Yokem

Jones Diana

Jones Robert "Bobby" hjones@blessinghospital.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Martin Tori

Mitchell Tracy tmitchell61802@peoplepc.com 2704 Clifton Dr., Urbana, IL 61802

Mowen Keith R.R. Pleasant Hill, IL

Narvaez Dr. Luis narvaezcabal@yahoo.com Acapulco, Mexico

Price Carmen Aeschliman carmikel901@hotmail.com Pittsfield, IL

Pruett Darren R.R. Pleasant Hill, IL

Robinson Kathy me@lst.com 4960 Main, Hokes Bluff, AL 35903

Shireman Mike

Smith Rusty R.R. Pleasant Hill, IL

Wombles Debbie Johnson-Hannel rorp@irtc.net 35925 220th Ave., Rockport, IL 62370

Yokem Tonya

1986 Batchelor Kandy Mooney Pleasant Hill, IL

Bateman Kenyen

Beer Gary New Canton, IL 62356

Bernard Kim Goodin richnkimbernard@yahoo.com Barry, IL

Brady Lonnie

Brosie Ron ronald.brosie@pepsi.com Rockwall, TX

Brummell John rbrummell@starkbrosfulfillment.com16928 St. Hwy. 96, Rockport, IL 62370

Collver Dawn Feil acdc@pikenet.net Pittsfield, IL

Eatock Kathy Davis eatockk@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Erke Leah Leeds daleah@adams.net Quincy, IL

Feil Jeff 415 Blakey Rd., Heber Springs, AR 72543

Hannel Lisa Hartsock hannel_mom@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL
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Heimer, Jr. Bobby D. bobbo6868@yahoo.com 3515 Schott Rd., Jefferson City, MO 65101

Hendrickson Jon R. thesalon@aol.com

Hollocher Rita Henderson 292 Votech Rd., Eolia, MO 63344

Ingle Robert W. "Bob" bingle@fbcwburg.org Warrensburg, MO

Lippincott Shane 335 Willow St., Payson, IL

Love Cliff

Lummis J. Todd jlummis86@hotmail.com Mexico, MO

McCartney Todd P. tandn@mchsi.com PO Box 622, Hudson, IL 67148

McCown Pam Coldwell pam@cleansweephhisc.com Hilton Head Island, SC

McKinnon Sheila Webster mckinnons@irtc.net Pleasant Hill, IL

Moore Rolan tabby.moore@countryfinancial.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Neese Kathleen Holcomb kathy_neese@yahoo.com Overland Park, KS kneese@jackhenry.com

Pattyn Katrina Anderson Houston, TX

Ruble Cindy Benjamin misscynthia2u@yahoo.com Pleasan Hill, IL

Scranton Thomas E. 809 Pittsfield St., Milton, IL 62352

Scranton Travis tkscranton@frontiernet.net Hardin, IL

Thompson Michelle Yokem alton76@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Trost Richelle Dewey trosthomes@yahoo.com Wildwood, MO

Wellman Katrina Clendenny Quincy, IL

Winchell Troy troyw@adams.net Pleasant Hill, IL

Anna Marie Anderson 303 Market St., Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Cheryl Clark

Penny Simpkin

1987 Alspaw Karen Keller kalspaw@stakbrosfulfillment.com Louisiana, MO

Brady James A.

Campbell R. Scott scott.campbell@uap.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Crowder Christal Graham R.R. Nebo, IL

Damon Doug ddamon@irtc.net Rockport, IL (Atlas)

Goodman Tim Oxford House Isles, S. 4th St., Springfield, IL 62703

Grimsley Michael C.

Hart Rawnald O. petepete94@yahoo.com

Hatton Rhonda Jackson dcdop602wife@yahoo.com

Hobbs Charles R. "CR"

Holcomb Robert E. "Rob" wildstreak77@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Jaramillo Carmen

Johnson Jeffrey S. cpljeffjohnson@hotmail.com 313 College St., Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Jones Tina Potter jonsey@wifiskynet.com Pleasant Hill, IL

McCartney Daniel L.

McKee Mike

McKee Tom

Otwell Michael J.

Puck Paula Capps paulapuck@centurytel.net Canton, MO

Robinson Craig heavydutycraig@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Smith Michael "Mike" 212 Oak St., Chafin, IL 62628

Thomas, II John jmaj@centurytel.net Jacksonville, AR
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Yokem Brad

Sena L. Cole billy.sena@yahoo.com Louisiana, MO

1988 Anderson Karen Dewey lumberco@mchsi.com Geneseo, IL

Baker Michelle Ottwell shellnlq@yahoo.com Palm Springs, CA

Bauer Teresa Hartsock seb71701@adams.net R.R. Pittsfield, IL

Benjamin Tom x

Black Jennifer Goodman jennifer.black@uap.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Black Mike samnick@pikenet.net Pleasant Hill, IL

Buchanan Theresa Yokem Quincy, IL

Campbell Kelleen "Kelly" Jones kscambel@gmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Cooke Dusti Jackson dusticooke@yahoo.com

Crowder Laura Louisiana, MO

Damon Missy Guthrie ddamon@irtc.net Rockport, IL (Atlas)

Dell Michelle Grimsley maxwellhouse_62357@yahoo.com

Edwards Ron wolfcoach1@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Feil Julie Cox 415 Blakey Rd., Heber Springs, AR 72543

Ferguson Kimberly "Kim" Cress kjofergy@dishmail.net 14364 Spring Lake Rd., Rockport, IL 62370

Goodin Trent PO Box 11, Pleasant Hill, IL

Grammar Michelle White PO Box 443, Pleasant Hill, IL 62366

Hall Tammy Scranton kthall@wifiskynet.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Hill Penny Hannel mrsphill5@hotmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Hobbs Maria lightning_chef@yahoo.com Republic, MO

Kelly Tish Hoaglin R.R. Nebo, IL

Lanter Dana White wolfsecretary@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Lippincott Randy randalynn2000@yahoo.com Pleasant Hill, IL

McDonald Kevin Pierce Rd. #20, Pleasant Hill, IL

McElfresh Brenda

McElfresh Lance lmcelfresh@indy.rr.com Indiana

Mitchell Heather "Nikki" kuwmc@aol.com 2309 JB Oaks, Pevely, MO 63707

Mosech Steve moesch@adams.net PO Box 90, Pleasant Hill, IL

Orwig Charley charleyorwig@hotmail.com Wheaton, IL

Peebles Mike Pleasant Hill, IL

Preston Debbie Webster debpreston@hughes.net Mozier, IL

Shireman David 125 Walnut St., Winchester, IL

Shotts Bryan shottsohana@comcast.net Groton, CT

Smith Lisa Ellison kentlisa@adams.net Griggsville, IL

Smith Ronnie rsm@ronnismithministries.org

Teullado Gertrude Coffey 109 Union St., Griggsville, IL 62340

Thornton Candria Wagy candi037@yahoo.com Griggsville, IL

Todaro Lonnie too2bad4u@yahoo.com lonnie.todaro@us.army.mil

White Darin dswhite@wifiskynet.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Wombles Danny womblesdaniel@gmail.com Pleasant Hill, IL

Delsey "Renae" Sturtevant 105 W. Palmyra St., New Canton, IL

Melissa "Kris" Mooney mooney28@juno.com R.R. Pleasant Hill, IL
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1989 Adams Brian adamsbt@missouri.edu Centralia, MO

Burdick Sonny 1704 Lakeview Heights, Pittsfield, IL 62363

Clark Stacy Hobbs PO Box 140, Liberty, IL 62347

Damon Brian bjmbidamon@hotmail.com 314 S. Memorial St., Pittsfield, IL 62363

Douglas Jane Webster janedouglas7@hotmail.com Carmel, IN

Hart Kathy McKinnon hartsonthemove@yahoo.com

Hooper Lance 10729 N. Wellman Rd., Stilesville, IN 46180

Jones Ted 14689 St. Hwy. 16, Fieldon, IL 62031

Law Shane shaynesecrecrestbk@yahoo.com New York, NY

Lummis Brett 667 Maple Ave., Galesburg, IL 61401

Pepper Becky Brosie bpeppi2@yahoo.com Carlinville, IL

Rodhouse Andrew 1774 Bluestem, Marshfield, MO 65706

Scranton Shana 408 E. Washington St., Pittsfield, IL 62363
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